SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6218
Inductive sensor, IM05, DC 3-wire, Miniature series, Flush
Sensing range
0.8 mm
Inductive sensor
Can be installed flush
High switching frequency
Short-circuit protection (pulsed)

5) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
6) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM05-0B8NO-ZW1 6 020 157
IM05-0B8NS-ZT1 6 020 158
IM05-0B8NS-ZW1 6 020 155
IM05-0B8PS-ZT1 6 020 110
IM05-0B8PS-ZWB 6 021 575
IM05-0B8PS-ZW1 6 011 591
KD01_IM05_en.fm  Seite 219  Donnerstag, 6. Juli 2006  9:04 09
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Proximity Sensors category: